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RUŽINSKÁ PODKOVA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Hobby cup
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Ružiná, 12. 7. 2009

26
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 405

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  41,76Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

23
ARTEX 2 05558

03782 Badín Limfora2
p.Mika

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359213

J5 CZE TK (Artist Přind
  0   0  42,44Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

25
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Trebostovo JS3
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1606

D2 SVK TK
  0   0  44,47Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

20
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne4
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)10

J5   0   4  46,47Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

58
S.OLIVER 06155

01325 Košice Agrospol5
Jaroslav Valenta

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Rebeka 53805

SVK TK
  0  12  38,01Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

60
LUKAS 04613

02133 Trebostovo JS6
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Leila 227910

SVK TK
  4  47,65Michal ŽÁK

 

22
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne7
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)08

J5 Furioso
  4  49,85Filip VAVRICA

 

10
PALAS 05770

03796 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Ladislav Michálek

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100508

J5 SVK TK
  4  50,53Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

21
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne9
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA09

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  50,84Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

19
DJANGO 06661

04631 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Ivana Lörinčíková

Denver 3612
Astra 323304

J6 SVK TK
  8  49,25Ivana LÖRINČÍKOVÁ

 

14
JAŠO 06218

03559 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Renata Sekeráková

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)05

SVK TK
  8  55,96Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

 

59
RACHEL 05905

01200 Košice Agrospol12
Jaroslav Valenta

Landáno 4514 3306351
Rebeka 53806

SVK TK
  8  56,84Jaroslav VALENTA

 

27
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL13
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315005

Y9 SVK TK
  8  58,39Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

6
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam14
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki13

J6 Maďarský športový kô
  8  62,11Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

61
DAILA 06040

04058 Jasov OAK15
Jaroslav Nozdroviczky

Emigrant 3459 s.v.
Delwira07

D4 Originálny arab
 16  52,79Natália NOZDROVICZKÁ

 

5
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO16
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66009

SVK TK
 vyl.Imrich JERIGA

 

18
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub16
Atrex s.r.o.

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023805

D3 SVK TK
 vyl.Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

11
ZARETA 04657

03796 Lučenec Koška Horseteam16
Renata Kelemenová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Zemanka VS-024610

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

52
DOROTA 1 06855

04420 Látky Ranč pod bukmi16
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

Holsteiner
 vyl.Kristína VARECHOVÁ

 

63
DON 04381

04450 Trebostovo JS16
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113011

D2 ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

64
FEISY 06755

04453 Žilina JK De Na16
Peter Krajčí

Frühesch 206
Femina 62/22608

J6 CZE TK
 vyl.Natália KRAJČIOVÁ

 

65
KAHLEB 04179

03995 Tomášovce Jumping HC16
Karol Dovala

El Salto /GER/
Kascha /GER/16

J6 A1/1
 vyl.Henrieta MACKOVÁ

 

62
DAHOMAN XI-11 06039

04058 Jasov OAK16
Tibor Wollent

Dahoman XI 4
Siglavy Bagdady I-807

D4 Shagya-arab
 vyl.Natália NOZDROVICZKÁ

 

66
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na16
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839505

J5 AUT TK
 vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ
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RUŽINSKÁ PODKOVA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z - Cena firmy COSTROU - Lu čenec
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
300 EUR

Ružiná, 12. 7. 2009

39
MINSK 05514

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC1
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes09

FRA
  0  41,36Yanina HARANINA

90 EUR

7
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34218

J6   0  45,37Andrea BENDEOVÁ
70 EUR

12
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059105

SVK TK
  0  45,68Lucia KOSKOVÁ

50 EUR

6
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki13

J6 Maďarský športový kô
  0  46,92Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

30 EUR

67
MADRIGAL HUN

HUN HUN5 J5   0  47,2Zsófia BALOGH
20 EUR

32
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03842 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169409

J7 Hannoveraner
  0  47,94Alžbeta PLAVUCHOVÁ

20 EUR

8
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  0  49,51Radoslava IVANOVÁ

20 EUR

22
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne8
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)08

J5 Furioso
  0  49,56Filip VAVRICA

 

71
KELLY 05192

04375 Vrbov Kovalčík JK9
Ján Kovalčík

Adriano-1  2419
Korinta 431813

J6 CZE TK
  0  49,72Viera KAŇOVÁ

 

72
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora10
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100504

J6 SVK TK
  0  50,35Daniel SÝKORA

 

28
DOLINA 06182

03797 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V11
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311705

J6 SVK TK
  0  51,61Radka ČERNÁ

 

23
ARTEX 2 05558

03782 Badín Limfora12
p.Mika

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359213

J5 CZE TK (Artist Přind
  0  54,48Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

25
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Trebostovo JS13
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1606

D2 SVK TK
  0  54,52Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

29
ROMEO 06704

04433 Detva Pozana JK14
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86706

J5 CZE TK
  0  54,85Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

76
VANDA 03811

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses15
Agro Volova

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048913

D4 V.Šariš P 187/96
  0  55,85Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

4
CARMELO 06853

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ16
Blažena Petríková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čajka 170805

SVK TK
  0  56,15Adrián KRAK

 

58
S.OLIVER 06155

01325 Košice Agrospol17
Jaroslav Valenta

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Rebeka 53805

SVK TK
  0  56,99Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

14
JAŠO 06218

03559 Lučenec Koška Horseteam18
Renata Sekeráková

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)05

SVK TK
  0  58,81Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

 

77
GRANDUS 05920

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses19
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328714

D4 Oldenburger
  0  60,3Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

16
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam20
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204714

J7 SVK TK
  4  44,34Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

78
CARIMA 04909

03939 Vrbov Kovalčík JK21
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99509

J5 SVK TK
  4  48,94Paulína KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

5
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO22
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66009

SVK TK
  4  49,44Imrich JERIGA

 

79
GRACE 05875

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi23
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436409

CZE TK
  4  50,09Darya TURBINSKAYA

 

19
DJANGO 06661

04631 Lučenec Koška Horseteam24
Ivana Lörinčíková

Denver 3612
Astra 323304

J6 SVK TK
  4  51,99Ivana LÖRINČÍKOVÁ

 

21
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne25
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA09

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  52,39Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

42
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR26
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73311

J7 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  4  57,21Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

57
SINGAPUR 2 06153

01933 Hraň Puci-Agro JS27
Agrospol Košice

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Sisi VS 78005

SVK TK
  4  57,27Anton HATRÁK

 

46
COCA-COLA 06647

03942 Bobrovec KPKL28
Lenka Páričková

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Karmen05

Y9 Kríženec
  4  57,32Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

37
RASPBERRY N

04271 Trebostovo JS29   4  57,58Alexandra JUNASOVÁ
 

31
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát30
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255309

J6 SVK TK
  4  59,62Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

33
BERTA 05783

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi31
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215712

J6 SVK TK
  4  60,96Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

59
RACHEL 05905

01200 Košice Agrospol32
Jaroslav Valenta

Landáno 4514 3306351
Rebeka 53806

SVK TK
  4  61,11Jaroslav VALENTA

 

85
SARA N

02208 Motešice TJF33   4  61,58Patrik EIBNER
 



45
GRIFFIN 04940

00477 Ondrašová JuR34
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301609

SVK TK
  4  64,5Romana KUNOVÁ

 

9
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam35
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
  4  69,82Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

1
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO36
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59705

SVK TK
  4  72,58Štefan ORAVEC

 

83
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK37
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311307

SVK TK
  4  76,02Július OŠKO

 

82
TOSCANA 06145

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi38
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Telma 334306

SVK TK
  8  56,37Darya TURBINSKAYA

 

20
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne39
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)10

J5   8  62,28Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

40
QUIDA 06508

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC40
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Quido 2258
Sheila VS 113305

SVK TK
  8  71,99Yanina HARANINA

 

34
EBONIT 06242

03932 Mútnik Epona JK41
Dušan Hradský

Ergo 2516 s.v.
Ema VS JM-426408

J8 SVK TK
  8  74,53Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

10
PALAS 05770

03796 Lučenec Koška Horseteam42
Ladislav Michálek

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100508

J5 SVK TK
 12  74,26Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

26
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub43
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 405

J6 SVK TK
 12  76,35Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

69
FINDUS HUN

HUN HUN44 J5  12  77,74Dávid ROTTER
 

35
QUINTUS 2 06413

04408 Ratka Ekofarma45
Vladimír Murín

Przedswit XXIV 4528
Sissi 343405

J7 SVK TK
 15  80,09Jaroslava SALVOVÁ

 

52
DOROTA 1 06855

04420 Látky Ranč pod bukmi46
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

Holsteiner
 17 103,23Kristína VARECHOVÁ

 

11
ZARETA 04657

03796 Lučenec Koška Horseteam47
Renata Kelemenová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Zemanka VS-024610

J5 SVK TK
 20  83,81Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

18
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub48
Atrex s.r.o.

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023805

D3 SVK TK
 vyl.Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

63
DON 04381

04450 Trebostovo JS48
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113011

D2 ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

66
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na48
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839505

J5 AUT TK
 vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

65
KAHLEB 04179

03995 Tomášovce Jumping HC48
Karol Dovala

El Salto /GER/
Kascha /GER/16

J6 A1/1
 vyl.Henrieta MACKOVÁ

 

2
LA TEN 05998

04391 Kováčovce JO48
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4406

SVK TK
 vyl.Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

27
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL48
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315005

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

64
FEISY 06755

04453 Žilina JK De Na48
Peter Krajčí

Frühesch 206
Femina 62/22608

J6 CZE TK
 vyl.Natália KRAJČIOVÁ

 

80
ŽOFKA 06414

04408 Ratka Ekofarma48
Vladimír Murín

Pluto X 3457
Lena S-59513

J7 Kríženec
 vyl.Jaroslava SALVOVÁ

 

81
QUIDO 04288

01131 Veľká Ves Nagy48
Mária Antalíková

Quoniam III
Prostota 64420

/CZE/ Q III-16 2258
 vyl.Lucia VAJDÍKOVÁ

 

60
LUKAS 04613

02133 Trebostovo JS48
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Leila 227910

SVK TK
 vyl.Michal ŽÁK

 

24
ARWEN 06906

03910 Trebostovo JS58
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678607

D3 Holsteiner
 vzdalGabriela KUBÍKOVÁ
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RUŽINSKÁ PODKOVA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť - Cena Rek. zar. MLADOS Ť
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269
600 EUR

Ružiná, 12. 7. 2009

70
ROMOLUS HUN

HUN HUN1 J5  65  48,84Dávid ROTTER
180 EUR

36
LEONARDO 4 06042

02133 Trebostovo JS2
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153506

SVK TK
 65  50,52Michal ŽÁK

140 EUR

12
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059105

SVK TK
 65  50,64Lucia KOSKOVÁ

100 EUR

73
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora4
Ing.Marián Žucha

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M06

J6 SVK TK
 65  51,41Daniel SÝKORA

70 EUR

7
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34218

J6  65  51,43Andrea BENDEOVÁ
50 EUR

17
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport6
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88007

SVK TK
 65  51,44Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

30 EUR

44
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR7
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47613

/CZE/ 225129396
 65  51,48Romana KUNOVÁ

30 EUR

30
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK8
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999608

J5 Hannoveraner
 65  51,55Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

43
MISS ELLY 04375

00477 Ondrašová JuR9
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73311

ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
 65  54,61Romana KUNOVÁ

 

8
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
 65  55,02Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

48
LONGIE-T 06456

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi11
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx12

J7 CZE TK
 65  55,25Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

40
QUIDA 06508

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC12
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Quido 2258
Sheila VS 113305

SVK TK
 65  58,46Yanina HARANINA

 

49
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi13
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388514

J7 CZE TK
 65  58,95Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

31
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát14
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255309

J6 SVK TK
 64  52,17Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

86
J.R. 04286

01991 Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR15
Janka Rindošová

Przedswit XVII 4304
Jawa Vs 91414

ÚECHK 1683/01 296.96
 61  52,73Janka RINDOŠOVÁ

 

68
JOLLY - JOKER HUN

HUN HUN16 J5  61  53,5Zsófia BALOGH
 

46
COCA-COLA 06647

03942 Bobrovec KPKL17
Lenka Páričková

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Karmen05

Y9 Kríženec
 60  73,4Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

56
SOŇA 3 05923

01933 Hraň Puci-Agro JS18
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114006

SVK TK
 59  57,9Anton HATRÁK

 

74
CARIMA 04909

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK19
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99509

Y0 SVK TK
 57  51,1Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

 

47
ELECTRA 48 06175

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi20
Equus Nemecká

Belluno 161-0750-86
Gloria 161-0052-8913

J7 AUT TK
 57  67,69Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

39
MINSK 05514

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC21
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes09

FRA
 56  44,15Yanina HARANINA

 

72
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora22
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100504

J6 SVK TK
 56  52Daniel SÝKORA

 

67
MADRIGAL HUN

HUN HUN23 J5  56  57,05Zsófia BALOGH
 

85
SARA N

02208 Motešice TJF24  56  77Patrik EIBNER
 

45
GRIFFIN 04940

00477 Ondrašová JuR25
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301609

SVK TK
 55  55,55Romana KUNOVÁ

 

50
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi26
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina13

J6 SVK TK
 55  58,74Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

75
KELLY 05192

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK27
Ján Kovalčík

Adriano-1  2419
Korinta 431813

Y0 CZE TK
 52  60,73Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

 

4
CARMELO 06853

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ28
Blažena Petríková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čajka 170805

SVK TK
 52  74,09Adrián KRAK

 

51
YOGI 04063

03842 Látky Ranč pod bukmi29
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome12

J7 SVK TK
 50  72,57Alžbeta PLAVUCHOVÁ

 

24
ARWEN 06906

03910 Trebostovo JS30
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678607

D3 Holsteiner
 47  85,51Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

29
ROMEO 06704

04433 Detva Pozana JK31
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86706

J5 CZE TK
 45  62,95Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

57
SINGAPUR 2 06153

01933 Hraň Puci-Agro JS32
Agrospol Košice

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Sisi VS 78005

SVK TK
 38  68,37Anton HATRÁK

 

76
VANDA 03811

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses33
Agro Volova

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048913

D4 V.Šariš P 187/96
 25  53,1Marcel JACKOVIČ

 



16
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam34
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204714

J7 SVK TK
 25  53,82Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

15
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec Koška Horseteam35
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 406

SVK TK
 25  58,19Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

77
GRANDUS 05920

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses36
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328714

D4 Oldenburger
 25  58,24Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

37
RASPBERRY N

04271 Trebostovo JS37  21  65,4Alexandra JUNASOVÁ
 

3
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ38
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
 19  79,95Diana ALMASKÁ

 

69
FINDUS HUN

HUN HUN39 J5  18  75,61Dávid ROTTER
 

83
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK40
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311307

SVK TK
 17  89,27Július OŠKO

 

1
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO41
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59705

SVK TK
  6  88,59Štefan ORAVEC

 

9
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam42
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
 vyl.Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

54
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj42
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68505

Y0 Kríženec
 vyl.Marek FILINSKÝ

 

41
LEON 04624

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC42
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57111

SVK TK
 vyl.Yanina HARANINA

 

34
EBONIT 06242

03932 Mútnik Epona JK42
Dušan Hradský

Ergo 2516 s.v.
Ema VS JM-426408

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Danka HAJURKOVÁ
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RUŽINSKÁ PODKOVA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Cena spol. SOMA s.r.o. Lu čenec
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
700 EUR

Ružiná, 12. 7. 2009

13
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27509

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  34,44Lucia KOSKOVÁ

210 EUR

49
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388514

J7 CZE TK
  0   0  38,36Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

170 EUR

38
MIRAGE DE COLMIEU 05515

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC3
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de France
Taxylone du Page09

FRA
  0   4  40,5Yanina HARANINA

140 EUR

84
ANABELA 06266

02208 Motešice TJF4
DOMA-X interier s.r.o.

Jaspis 709
Belinda 25/28608

CZE TK
  0   8  40,23Patrik EIBNER

100 EUR

30
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK5
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999608

J5 Hannoveraner
  0  16  38,91Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

80 EUR

36
LEONARDO 4 06042

02133 Trebostovo JS6
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153506

SVK TK
  4  64,75Michal ŽÁK

 

48
LONGIE-T 06456

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi7
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx12

J7 CZE TK
  4  67,64Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

47
ELECTRA 48 06175

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi8
Equus Nemecká

Belluno 161-0750-86
Gloria 161-0052-8913

J7 AUT TK
  6  90,47Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

53
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J9
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243513

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  8  58,15Ján LAUČEK

 

73
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora10
Ing.Marián Žucha

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M06

J6 SVK TK
  8  60,43Daniel SÝKORA

 

3
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ11
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
  8  61,48Diana ALMASKÁ

 

55
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj12
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74513

Y0 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  8  62,88Marek FILINSKÝ

 

54
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj13
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68505

Y0 Kríženec
  8  74,7Marek FILINSKÝ

 

68
JOLLY - JOKER HUN

HUN HUN14 J5  12  58,57Zsófia BALOGH
 

56
SOŇA 3 05923

01933 Hraň Puci-Agro JS15
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114006

SVK TK
 12  60,4Anton HATRÁK

 

70
ROMOLUS HUN

HUN HUN16 J5  16  61,25Dávid ROTTER
 

44
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR17
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47613

/CZE/ 225129396
 16  64,84Romana KUNOVÁ

 

17
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport18
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88007

SVK TK
 16  72,98Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

15
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec Koška Horseteam19
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 406

SVK TK
 vyl.Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

51
YOGI 04063

03842 Látky Ranč pod bukmi19
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome12

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Alžbeta PLAVUCHOVÁ

 

50
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi19
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina13

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Ivana VILHANOVÁ
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RUŽINSKÁ PODKOVA

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Mini - Maxi
120 cm - Čl./Art. 262.5
750 EUR

Ružiná, 12. 7. 2009

13
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27509

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0   0   0   4Lucia KOSKOVÁ

230 EUR

53
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J2
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243513

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  0   0   0   0  vzdalJán LAUČEK

180 EUR

84
ANABELA 06266

02208 Motešice TJF3
DOMA-X interier s.r.o.

Jaspis 709
Belinda 25/28608

CZE TK
  0   0   0   4Patrik EIBNER

140 EUR

86
J.R. 04286

01991 Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR4
Janka Rindošová

Przedswit XVII 4304
Jawa Vs 91414

ÚECHK 1683/01 296.96
  0   0   0   8Janka RINDOŠOVÁ

110 EUR

55
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj5
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74513

Y0 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  0   0   4Marek FILINSKÝ

45 EUR

38
MIRAGE DE COLMIEU 05515

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC5
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de France
Taxylone du Page09

FRA
  0   0   4Yanina HARANINA

45 EUR

87
QUIDO 04288

00728 Veľká Ves Nagy7
Mária Antalíková

Quoniam III
Prostota 64420

/CZE/ Q III-16 2258
  0   0  vyl.Tibor NAGY

 

41
LEON 04624

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC8
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57111

SVK TK
 vyl.Yanina HARANINA

 

*rf /Súťaž č.5 18. 7. 2009 21:35:55 1Str:


